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# Task Force Member- Name: State/T/IO Email 
1.  Mrs. Luana Isaac Antigua and Barbuda luana.isaac@ab.gov.ag;  
2.  Mr. Leonel Jarzagaray Aruba leonel.jarzagaray@ansa.aw;  
3.  Mr. Rashad Penn 

Bahamas 
rashad.penn@bansdbahamas.com;   

4.  Ms. Kenya Knowles kenya.knowles@bansdbahamas.com;  
5.  Mrs. Karen Farquharson karen.farquharson@bansdbahamas.com;  

6.  Mrs. Donna Archer (E-CAR AIM 
Committee Rapporteur) 

Barbados 

donna.archer@barbados.gov.bb;  

7.  Mr. Kevon Hunte Kevon.hunte@barbados.gov.bb;  
8.  Mrs. Denielle Callender denielle.callender@barbados.gov.bb;  
9.  Mr. Nigel Carter Belize  Nigel.Carter@civilaviation.gov.bz;   
10.  Mrs. Caroline Doucet 

Canada 
DoucetC@navcanada.ca;   

11.  Mrs. Stephanie Castonguay stephanie.castonguay@navcanada.ca;    
12.  Mr. Alberto Morales Alvarez 

Costa Rica 
amoralesa@dgac.go.cr;  

13.  
Mrs. Bernardita Mora 

bmora_cr@yahoo.es; 
bmora@dgac.go.cr;  

14.  Mrs. Maytte Maciñeira Padron 
Cuba 

maytte.macineira@iacc.avianet.cu;  
15.  Mrs. Maidy Plana Roque maidy.plana@aeronav.avianet.cu;  
16.  

Mrs. Natasha Leonora-Belefanti  
(AIM TF Rapporteur) 

Curaçao (Aruba, 
Bonaire, Sint 

Maarten, Saba, St. 
Eustatius, Saba) 

nleonora-belefanti@icaonacc.org;  
N.Leonora-Belefanti@dc-ansp.org;   

17.  Honica Lawence Dominica Ms_lawrance@hotmail.com;  
18.  Mr. José A. Perez Perez Dominican Republic Jose.perez@idac.gov.do;      
19.  Mr. Marco Henriquez 

El Salvador 
MHenriquez@aac.gob.sv;  

20.  Mr. José Cesar Balmaceda jbalmaceda@aac.gob.sv;  
21.  Mr. Seldon Thomas Grenada  
22.  Mrs. Janet Herrera Guatemala ??? 
23.  ??? Haïti ??? 
24.  Mrs. Patricia Sanchez 

Honduras 
esanchez@ahac.gob.hn; 

25.  Mrs. Yajaira Sanchez  dsanchez@ahac.gob.hn; 
26.  Mrs. Sharon Edwards Francis 

Jamaica 

Sharon.EdwardsFrancis@jcaa.gov.jm;  
27.  Mr. Christopher Chambers Christopher.Chambers@jcaa.gov.jm; 
28.  Mr. Kevin Miller kevin.miller@jcaa.gov.jm;        
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29.  Mrs. Amy Charles 

Saint Lucia 

amy.charles@slaspa.com;  
30.  Mr. Ricardo Charles ricardo.charles@slaspa.com;  

31.  Mr. Remy Avril remy.avril@slaspa.com;  

32.  Mr. Edgar Gonzalez Flores 
México 

egonzafl@sct.gob.mx;   
33.  Marco Antonio Coria Rodriguez    mcoriaro@sct.gob.mx;  
34.  Daniel Conrado Castañeda Cruz dcastane@sct.gob.mx;  
35.  Mr. Joseph Irish Montserrat irishjl@gov.ms;  
36.  

Mrs. Thelma Gomez Nicaragua 
aimaro@inac.gob.ni;   
thelma_gomez05@hotmail.com;  

37.  Mr. Neil Ali 
Trinidad and Tobago 

nali@caa.gov.tt;  
38.  Mr. Steve Ramgoolam sramgoolam@caa.gov.tt;  
39.  Ms. Ceronne Johnson cjohnson@caa.gov.tt;  
40.  Mr. George Semples 

United States / FAA 

george.p.semples@faa.gov;   
41.  Mr. Drew Goldsmith Andrew.E.Goldsmith@faa.gov;  
42.  Mr. Brian M. Murphy Brian.M.Murphy@faa.gov;   
43.  Mrs. Melissa Wishy Melissa.wishy@faa.gov;   
44.  Mr. Edward van Zandt United States / NGA Edward.I.vanzandt@nga.mil;  
45.  Mrs. Jenny Lee COCESNA Jenny.Lee@cocesna.org;  
46.  Mr. Javier Vanegas CANSO javier.vanegas@canso.org;   
47.  Mr.  IATA 

 

48.  
Mrs. Iliana Sanchez IFAIMA (for NACC 

region) 
ilianasanchez.din@gmail.com; 
isn@gadoling.mx;  

49.  
Mr. Gabriel Gutierrez 

ICAO NACC Office 
México 

ggutierrez@icao.int;  

Mr. Raúl Martinez 
(AIM Regional Officer) 

rmartinez@icao.int;   

 

— END — 
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